Laufer
Platzierung
1

2

3

4

Biker

Platzierung

1

2

3

4

Duathlon

Platzierung

1

2
3
4

Nachname
Liebminger
Offenbacher
Roschenk
Kaltenegger

Nachname
Pripfl
Offenbacher
Wedenhin
Steinkellner

Laufer

Liebminger Stefan
Offenbacher Michael
Roschenk Manfred
Kaltenegger Eligius

Ergebnisse Duathlon
Murtaler MTB Cup Hohe Rannach

Vorname
Stefan
Michael
Manfred
Eligius

Vorname
Daniel
Stefan
Heimo
Markus

Biker
Pripfl Daniel

Offenbacher Stefan
Wedenhin Heimo
Steinkellner Markus

Verein
Team X-Hamster
Team Offenbacher
Team Austria Email
Team Steinkellner/Kaltenegger

Verein

Team Offenbacher

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF

Verein
Team X-Hamster
Team Offenbacher
Team Austria Email
Team Steinkellner/Kaltenegger

Klasse
Dua
Dua
Dua
Dua

Klasse
AK2
AK2
AK3
AK2

Klasse
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich



00:26:05
00:29:11
00:30:57
00:33:37

00:23:10
00:21:33
00:24:28
00:24:39

00:49:15
00:50:44
00:55:25
00:58:16



